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Bus N20 Plaza de Cibeles - Pitis Go to website

Direction
Cibeles — Pitis

39 stops

Open route schedule

Cibeles

Gran Vía - Pedro Zerolo

Gran Vía - Montera

Gran Vía - Callao

Santo Domingo

Gran Vía - Plaza De España

Jardines De Sabatini

Príncipe Pío

Intercambiador De Príncipe Pío

San Antonio De La Florida

Avenida De Valladolid - Brigada Tráfico

Puente De Los Franceses - Clínica Moncloa

Senda Del Rey

Consejo Superior De Deportes

Juan Herrera

Cardenal Cisneros

Metro Ciudad Universitaria

Avenida Complutense - Jardín Botánico

Paraninfo - Matemáticas

Paraninfo - Telecomunicaciones

Paraninfo - Ciemat

Route schedule
Cibeles — Pitis

Monday 03:30-02:55
+1

Tuesday 03:30-02:55
+1

Wednesday 03:30-02:55
+1

Thursday 03:30-02:55
+1

Friday 03:30-02:50
+1

Saturday 03:05-02:50
+1

Sunday 03:05-02:55
+1

Route info

Direction: Cibeles

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Avenida De Miraflores - Dehesa De La Villa

Navalperal - Madrigal

Fernández Clausells - Mártires Maristas

Fernández Clausells - Isla De Oza

Isla De Oza - San Martín De Porres

San Martín De Porres - Guisando

Joaquín Lorenzo - Doctor Castroviejo

Joaquín Lorenzo - Avenida Ilustración

Islas Aleutianas - Joaquín Lorenzo

Herrera Oria - Camino Fuencarral

Arroyofresno - Herrera Oria

Fresnedillas

Gabriela Mistral - Alas Clarín

Rodríguez Castelao - Gabriela Mistral

Rosalía De Castro - Gabriela Mistral

Irene Caba Alba - María De Maeztu

María De Maeztu - Teresa Claramunt

Pitis



Direction
Pitis — Cibeles

33 stops

Open route schedule

Pitis

María De Maeztu - Teresa Claramunt

Irene Caba Alba - María De Maeztu

Rosalía De Castro - Gómez De La Serna

Gómez De La Serna - Alejandro Casona

Gómez De La Serna - Colonia El Pino

Herrera Oria - Gómez De La Serna

Islas Aleutianas - Herrera Oria

López Ibor - Joaquín Lorenzo

Doctor Castroviejo - Avenida De Miraflores

Av. Miraflores - Isla De Oza

Avenida De Miraflores - Dehesa De La Villa

Paraninfo - Ciemat

Paraninfo - Derecho

Paraninfo - Filosofía

Avenida Complutense - Jardín Botánico

Metro Ciudad Universitaria

Cardenal Cisneros

Juan Herrera

Consejo Superior De Deportes

Puente De Los Franceses

Puente De Los Franceses - Clínica Moncloa

Avenida De Valladolid - Brigada Tráfico

San Antonio De La Florida

Intercambiador De Príncipe Pío

Route schedule
Pitis — Cibeles

Monday 03:10-02:35
+1

Tuesday 03:10-02:35
+1

Wednesday 03:10-02:35
+1

Thursday 03:10-02:35
+1

Friday 03:10-02:55
+1

Saturday 03:10-02:55
+1

Sunday 03:10-02:35
+1

Route info

Direction: Pitis

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-N20-2229394747-1229615888


Príncipe Pío

Jardines De Sabatini

Gran Vía - Plaza De España

Santo Domingo

Gran Vía - Callao

Gran Vía - Montera

Gran Vía - Pedro Zerolo

Cibeles

N20 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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